LaBz Racing Proofing for October 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on LaBz Racing. LaBz Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 18:45 The Cincinnati 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 234.59
Chelmsford Kid
City
Single 24th 18:45 The Rocket 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 225.19
Chelmsford Park
City
Single 24th 16:42 Dubai Paradise 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 230.19
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 24th 16:40 Samphire 67.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 235.19
Doncaster Coast
Single 24th 16:40 It Had To Be 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 240.19
Doncaster You
Single 24th 16:18 Kelso Cedar Hill 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 245.19
Single 24th 16:14 Amma Grace 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 233.94
Leopardstown
Single 24th 16:05 Fortamour 17.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 211.44
Doncaster
Single 24th 16:05 Tomfre 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 216.44
Doncaster
Single 24th 15:57 Galway |Westerner 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 178.94
Point
Single 24th 15:35 Newbury |Existent 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 178.94
Single 24th 15:30 Conservatoire 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 183.94
Doncaster
Each Way 24th 15:04 Strange Times 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 174.54
Leopardstown
Single 24th 13:45 Zamaani 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 179.54
Doncaster
Single 24th 13:45 Just Frank 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 184.54
Doncaster
Single 24th 13:10 Fishable 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 189.54
Doncaster
Single 23rd 20:30 Kapono 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 194.54
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:00 Inaam 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 182.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:00 Daniel Deronda| 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 187.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:10 Dundalk |Jackmel 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 192.04
Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Punchbowl 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 197.04
Flyer
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 177.04
Symphony
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 B 0.00 182.04
Symphony
Single 23rd 15:35 Scardura 5.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 182.04
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Gentleman At 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 187.04
Arms
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Berkshire 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 149.54
Savvy
Single 23rd 13:00 Valorant 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 154.54
Doncaster
Single 23rd 20:30 Kapono 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 159.54
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:00 Inaam 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:00 Daniel Deronda| 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.04
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:10 Dundalk |Jackmel 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 157.04
Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Punchbowl 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 162.04
Flyer
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 142.04
Symphony
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 0.00 147.04
Symphony
Single 23rd 15:35 Scardura 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 147.04
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Gentleman At 8.50 5.00 Win 37.50 152.04
Arms
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Berkshire 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 114.54
Savvy
Single 23rd 13:00 VValorant 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 119.54
Doncaster
Single 23rd 20:30 Kapono 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 124.54
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:00 Inaam 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:00 Daniel Deronda| 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 117.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:10 Dundalk |Jackmel 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 122.04
Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Punchbowl 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 127.04
Flyer
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 107.04
Symphony
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 0.00 112.04
Symphony
Single 23rd 15:35 Scardura 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.04
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Gentleman At 8.50 5.00 Win 37.50 117.04
Arms
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Berkshire 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.54
Savvy
Single 23rd 13:00 Valorant 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.54
Doncaster
Single 23rd 20:30 Kapono 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 89.54
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:00 Inaam 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 77.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:00 Daniel Deronda| 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 82.04
Newcastle
Single 23rd 17:10 Dundalk |Jackmel 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 87.04
Single 23rd 16:35 Newbury |Punchbowl 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 92.04
Flyer
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.04
Symphony
Each Way 23rd 16:18 Sligo Second 26.00 0.00 77.04
Symphony
Single 23rd 15:35 Scardura 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 77.04
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Gentleman At 8.50 5.00 Win 37.50 82.04
Arms
Single 23rd 15:25 Newbury |Berkshire 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 44.54
Savvy
Single 23rd 13:00 Valorant 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 49.54
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Red Beacon 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.54
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 20:00 Drew Breeze 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.54
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 19:30 Cashel 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.54
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 22nd 19:00 Reine De 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.54
Chelmsford Vitesse




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
City
Single 22nd 19:00 Conscious 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 74.54
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:45 Shady Mcgee 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.54
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 18:30 Incognito 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 84.54
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:25 Ludlow |Anti Cool 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 89.54
Single 22nd 17:15 Lingfield |Go As You 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 94.54
Please
Single 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Rock On Tiger 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 99.54
Single 22nd 16:20 Ludlow |Cremant 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 104.54
Each Way 22nd 16:00 Carlisle |Whateva Next 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 109.54
Single 22nd 15:45 Ludlow |The Garrison 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 114.54
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Navan |Hija De La 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 119.54
Luna
Single 22nd 15:40 Navan |Teddy Boy 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 124.54
Single 22nd 14:50 Carlisle |Your Band 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 94.54
Single 22nd 14:22 Lingfield |Sandy Boy 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 99.54
Single 22nd 14:00 Ludlow |The Happy 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 104.54
Chappy
Single 22nd 13:35 Thurles |Ciankyle 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.54
Single 21st 20:15 Kempton[Secret Treaties 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 114.54
Single 21st 19:15 Kempton |Serenading 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 119.54
Single 21st 17:05 Gowran |Spiorad 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 119.54
Park Saoirse
Single 21st 17:05 Gowran |Blankiedoodie 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 124.54
Park
Single 21st 15:30 Gowran |[Facethepuckou 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 129.54
Park t
Single 21st 15:30 Gowran |Miss Myers 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 134.54
Park
Single 21st 14:35 Fontwell |Bad Boy Du 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 139.54
Pouldu
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Nefarious 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.54
Single 20th 18:40 Kempton |Strong Power 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 134.54
Each Way 20th 17:40 Brandy Station 151.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 139.54
Newcastle
Single 20th 16:50 Leo Davinci 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 144.54
Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:20 Divine Queen 9.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 149.54
Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Twasn't The 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 154.54
Plan
Each Way 20th 15:45 Hooroo 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 159.54
Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:10 Glen Esk 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 164.54
Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:10 Keep It Brief 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169.54
Yarmouth
Single 20th 14:35 Enchantee 19.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 174.54
Yarmouth
Single 20th 14:15 Exeter |Oscars 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 179.54
Moonshine
Single 20th 13:50 Card High 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 175.54
Newcastle
Single 19th 19:30 Atalanta 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 180.54
\Wolverhampto [Breeze
n
Single 19th 18:30 Reassure 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 185.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:30 Sovereign 4.60 5.00 Win 1 18.00 190.54
Wolverhampto [Beauty

n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 17:10 Rose Of 5.50 5.00 Win 1 21.37 172.54
Plumpton Aghaboe
Single 19th 16:40 Speedy Cargo 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 151.17
Plumpton
Single 19th 16:20 Jill Rose 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 136.17
Pontefract
Single 19th 15:40 Enrichissant 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 141.17
Plumpton
Single 19th 15:20 Wots The Wifi 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 146.17
Pontefract Code
Single 19th 15:10 Angel's 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 151.17
Plumpton Whisper
Single 19th 14:35 Gowran |Breaking News 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 156.17
Park
Single 19th 14:30 Windsor |Water's Edge 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 161.17
Single 19th 14:05 Gowran |Perilous 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.17
Park
Single 19th 14:05 Gowran |Flexible 17.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 136.17
Park Approach
Single 18th 17:20 Naas Waterville Lady 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 141.17
Single 18th 17:20 Naas Poster Child 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 146.17
Single 18th 17:20 Naas Na Caith Tobac 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 123.67
Single 18th 16:50 Naas Memyselfandm 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 128.67
0i
Single 18th 16:50 Naas Ebony Maw 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 133.67
Single 18th 16:15 Naas Barrington 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 138.67
Court
Single 18th 14:50 Lovely Schtuff 4.33 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 128.67
Sedgefield
Single 18th 14:30 Naas Dreams 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 133.67
Delivered
Single 18th 14:22 Kempton |For Pleasure 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 138.67
Single 18th 14:22 Kempton |Fidelio Vallis 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 143.67
Single 18th 13:45 Kempton |Rock On 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 148.67
Rocco
Single 18th 13:45 Kempton |Admiral's 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 153.67
Sunset
Single 18th 13:00 Ffos Las |[Memphis Bell 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 158.67
Single 17th 19:00 Our Man In 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 148.67
\Wolverhampto [Havana
n
Single 17th 19:00 Smokey 7.50 5.00 Win 1 27.62 153.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 17th 18:30 American 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 126.05
\Wolverhampto [Craftsman
n
Single 17th 17:30 Come On 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 131.05
\Wolverhampto [Linda
n
Single 17th 16:50 Catterick |Alnasherat 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 136.05
Single 17th 16:45 Halimi 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 141.05
Leopardstown
Single 17th 16:20 Catterick |Bollin Joan 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 146.05
Single 17th 16:20 Catterick |Je Suis Charlie 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 66.05
Single 17th 16:20 Catterick |Glenties 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.05
Single 17th 16:03 Stratford |Hurricane 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.05
Arcadio
Single 17th 15:21 Market |Midnights' Gift 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.05
Rasen
Single 17th 15:10 Catterick |Paddy Power 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 86.05
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot Antonia De 7.50 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 91.05
Vega
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot \Wonderful 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 96.05
Tonight
Each Way 17th 13:55 Ascot Onassis 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 71.05
Single 16th 19:15 Dundalk |Sindhia 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.05
Single 16th 19:00 Mutanaaseq 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 81.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Each Way 16th 18:45 Dundalk |Detective Dog 29.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 86.05
Each Way 16th 18:45 Dundalk |Rita Levi 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 91.05
Single 16th 18:15 Dundalk |Bay Of Skaill 9.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 96.05
Single 16th 17:15 Dundalk |Drakensberg 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 96.05
Single 16th 17:15 Dundalk |Paso Doble 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.05
Single 16th 15:40 As You Like 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 106.05
Fakenham
Single 16th 15:05 Redcar |Sassoon 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 111.05
Single 16th 15:00 Irish 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 78.55
Leopardstown |Ambassador
Single 16th 14:23 Uttoxeter|Poetic Rhythm 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 78.55
Single 16th 14:00 Theophile 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 83.55
Leopardstown
Single 16th 14:00 Bardo Contiguo 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.55
Leopardstown
Single 16th 13:45 Haydock |George Bowen 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 38.55
Each Way 16th 12:40 Haydock |Maytan 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.55
Single 16th 12:40 Haydock |Prospect 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.55
Single 15th 19:45 Xcelente 3.00 5.00 Win 1 7.00 53.55
Southwell
Single 15th 19:30 Lord Neidin 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.55
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 19:15 Thawry 1.83 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.55
Southwell
Single 15th 17:25 Lingfield |Narjes 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.55
Single 15th 15:36 Carlisle |Just Call Me Al 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.55
Single 15th 15:36 Carlisle |Valence 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.55
D'aumont
Each Way 15th 15:15 Curragh |Shatharaat 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 71.55
Single 15th 14:53 Tramore |Tiantu 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.55
Single 15th 14:45 Bad Boy Du 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 76.55
\Wincanton Pouldu
Each Way 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Mr Kodi 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 76.55
Each Way 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Glamorous 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 81.55
Crescent
Single 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Passing Nod 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.55
Each Way 15th 13:45 Tramore |Drumbar Millie 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 91.55
Single 15th 13:45 Tramore |Afternoonwiths 8.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 96.55
usan
Single 15th 13:35 Curragh |Romantic 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 101.55
Proposal
Single 15th 13:30 Lingfield |Perfect Rose 8.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 106.55
Single 15th 13:30 Lingfield |Accomplice 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 111.55
Single 14th 17:45 Miah Grace 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 116.55
\Wetherby
Single 14th 16:55 Kempton |Sir Rodneyredb 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 121.55
lood
Each Way 14th 16:30 Bath Restricted 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 126.55
Access
Single 14th 16:10 Cool Mix 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 131.55
\Wetherby
Each Way 14th 16:00 Justmemyselfa 21.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 86.55
Punchestown |ndi
Single 14th 15:45 Tis Marvellous 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 91.55
Nottingham
Each Way 14th 15:25 Freewheelin 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 96.55
Punchestown |Dylan
Single 14th 15:25 Tout Est 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.55
Punchestown |Permis
Each Way 14th 15:20 Bath Delta's Royalty 34.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 106.55
Each Way 14th 15:20 Bath Miranda 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 111.55
Each Way 14th 15:20 Bath Tribal Craft 51.00 5.00 Win 4 22.50 116.55
Single 14th 14:35 \Vulcan 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 94.05
Nottingham
Single 14th 14:15 Scalino 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 99.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Punchestown

Single 14th 14:00 Gordonstoun 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 104.05
Nottingham

Single 14th 13:45 Pottlerath 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 84.05
Punchestown

Single 13th 20:00 Aramis Grey 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 89.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 20:00 Freedom And 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 94.05
\Wolverhampto [Wheat
n

Single 13th 19:30 Nibras Wish 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 99.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 19:15 Don't Tell 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 104.05
Newcastle Claire

Single 13th 18:15 Monza City 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.05
Newcastle

Single 13th 17:35 Leicester|Richard R H B 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 64.05

Single 13th 17:35 Leicester|Bad Company 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 69.05

Single 13th 17:15 Flower Of 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.55
Newcastle Scotland

Single 13th 17:00 Leicester|Ascension 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.55

Single 13th 16:50 Cork Noble Music 13.00 5.00 Win 1 51.00 66.55

Single 13th 15:33 Hereford |Airgead Suas 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.55

Single 13th 15:10 Nobel Joshua 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.55
Huntingdon

Single 13th 14:35 The Late 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 25.55
Huntingdon Legend

Single 13th 14:10 Leicester|Listen Again 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 18.05

Single 13th 14:00 Floating Rock 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 23.05
Huntingdon

Single 13th 13:35 Leicester|Stay Coul 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 28.05

Single 13th 13:00 Oscar 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.55
Huntingdon Robertson

Single 13th 13:00 Captain 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.55
Huntingdon Woodie

Single 13th 13:00 Flight Deck 5.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 10.55
Huntingdon

Single 12th 19:00 Brazen Bolt 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 18:30 Lady Makfi 81.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 20.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 12th 18:00 Sur Mer 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 16:40 Windsor |Vocatus 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 30.55

Each Way 12th 16:25 Makyon 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.55
'Yarmouth

Single 12th 16:25 Flying West 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 40.55
'Yarmouth

Single 12th 15:53 Shining Aitch 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 18.05
'Yarmouth

Single 12th 15:40 Windsor |Twelve 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.05

Diamonds

Single 12th 15:30 Ventura Flame 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.05
Musselburgh

Single 12th 15:00 Pavers Pride 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 33.05
Musselburgh

Single 11th 16:40 Curragh |Up With The 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 38.05

Play

Each Way 11th 16:00 Limerick |Mindsmadeup 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 43.05

Single 11th 16:00 Limerick |Walk Away 4.33 5.00 Loss F -5.00 48.05

Single 11th 15:45 Newton |Oscar Asche 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 53.05
Abbot

Single 11th 15:25 Pettochside 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 58.05

Goodwood




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 15:25 Tawny Port 29.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 63.05
Goodwood

Single 11th 14:55 With Thanks 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.05
Goodwood

Single 11th 14:40 Curragh |Sweet 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 73.05

Gardenia

Single 11th 14:10 Curragh |Lipizzaner 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.05

Single 11th 14:00 Limerick |Annie Pender 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.05

Single 10th 20:30 Dutch Painting 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 88.05
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 10th 19:30 Dubai Paradise 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 38.05
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 19:30 \Vincenzo 7.50 5.00 Win 1 24.37 43.05
Chelmsford Coccotti
City

Single 10th 16:45 Frow 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.68
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 16:45 Zahirah 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.68
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 10th 16:32 Azzuri 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.68
Chepstow

Single 10th 16:25 Courting Vickie 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.68
Fairyhouse

Single 10th 16:25 My Friend The 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 38.68
Fairyhouse Wind

Each Way 10th 15:35 Alright 29.00 5.00 Loss 31 -5.00 43.68
Newmarket Sunshine

Each Way 10th 15:35 Summer Moon 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 48.68
Newmarket

Single 10th 15:30 Limerick |Flaming Moon 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 30.55

Single 10th 15:03 Hexham |Clondaw Fixer 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 35.55

Single 10th 14:55 Alkumait 13.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 40.55
Newmarket

Single 10th 14:55 Chindit 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 45.55
Newmarket

Single 10th 14:40 Father Jed 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 50.55
Fairyhouse

Each Way 10th 14:35 York Nicholas T 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 55.55

Single 10th 14:20 One Ruler 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 60.55
Newmarket

Single 10th 14:12 Stimulating 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.55
Chepstow Song

Single 10th 13:55 Hexham |Strike West 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.55

Single 10th 13:45 Lone Eagle 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 45.55
Newmarket

Single 10th 13:30 York Dubai Honour 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.9

Single 10th 12:25 Hexham |Whateva Next 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 33.9

Single 9th 20:00 Dundalk |Blackstone ClIiff 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.9

Single 9th 20:00 Dundalk [Dame Rapide 6.50 5.00 Win 1 24.75 43.9

Single 9th 18:15 Kempton |The Nalil 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.15

Gunner

Single 9th 16:45 Angel Power 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 24.15
Newmarket

Single 9th 16:10 Surrey Pride 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.85
Newmarket

Single 9th 15:45 York Celsius 9.00 5.00 Loss 20 -5.00 4.15

Single 9th 15:35 Isabella Giles 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 9.15
Newmarket

Single 9th 15:35 Shale 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.15
Newmarket

Single 9th 15:00 Glorious 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.15
Newmarket Journey

Single 9th 14:40 York Strawberry 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.15

Rock




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:40 York Prince Alex 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 29.15
Single 9th 14:25 Nazuna 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -0.85
Newmarket
Single 9th 14:17 Ruler Of Dubai 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.85
Downpatrick
Single 9th 14:05 York Boardman 29.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 4.15
Single 8th 19:45 Poetic Lilly 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.15
Southwell
Single 8th 19:15 Drew Breeze 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.15
Southwell
Single 8th 17:40 Northern 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.15
Southwell Charm
Single 8th 16:30 Exeter |Ocean Cove 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 24.15
Single 8th 16:15 Thurles |Franno 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.15
Single 8th 16:00 Exeter |Global Wonder 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.15
Single 8th 15:45 Thurles |Porterinthejung 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 34.15
le
Single 8th 15:45 Thurles |Havana Breeze 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.15
Single 8th 15:30 Exeter |Eyeofthescorpi 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 44.15
on
Single 8th 15:20 Ffos Las |Galtee 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44.15
Mountain
Single 8th 13:40 Ayr Flying Moon 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 49.15
Single 8th 13:40 Ayr Sorbonne 5.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 24.15
Single 8th 13:30 Exeter |Espalion 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 29.15
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton [Swanton Blue 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -3.35
Single 7th 19:30 Kempton |Brains 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 1.65
Single 7th 19:15 Firsteen 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.65
Newcastle
Single 7th 19:15 Deolali 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.65
Newcastle
Single 7th 19:15 Cmon Cmon 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 16.65
Newcastle
Single 7th 18:45 Twisted 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -5.85
Newcastle Dreams
Single 7th 16:35 Eyeofthescorpi 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.5
Sedgefield on
Single 7th 16:35 The Navigator 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -17.5
Sedgefield
Single 7th 16:30 Ludlow |Darling Maltaix 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -2.25 -23.5
Single 7th 16:25 Kempton |Baileys 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.25
Breathless
Single 7th 16:15 Bad Company 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -16.25
Nottingham
Single 7th 15:20 Ludlow |For Good 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -41.25
Measure
Single 7th 14:40 Navan |Viv Vance 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.25
Single 7th 14:00 Myseven 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.25
Nottingham
Single 6th 20:20 Cape Greco 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.25
Southwell
Single 6th 18:20 Run Forrest 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -21.25
Southwell Run
Single 6th 17:20 Loulin 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.25
Southwell
Single 6th 17:10 Lingfield |Narjes 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -11.25
Single 6th 15:50 Leicester|Rasheeq 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Single 6th 15:40 Lingfield |Publicist 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -20
Single 6th 15:30 Catterick |Round The 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Island
Single 6th 14:10 Lingfield |Accomplice 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -10
Single 5th 20:00 Zulu Zander 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 19:30 Holbache 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -40
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 19:00 Ice Canyon 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 18:30 Sacred Belief 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 18:30 Gold Standard 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 17:20 Bay Of Naples 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:15 Edge Of The 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
\Wolverhampto (Bay
n

Single 5th 16:15 Qaaraat 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:05 Killarney |Capture The 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5
Action

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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